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Open Sprint Samak 2025
Brossard, Qc, 15- - 16-11-2025

o
CAMAK

Epreuve 108
2025-11-16 - 15:41

Gargons, 50m Dos

11-13 ans

Liste des séries

Série 1 de 4, 15:41
0
1
2
3 CELIMENE, Mathéo
4 MOUSTAFA, Yassin
5 LOK, Liam

GUAN, Felix

6
7
8
9

Série 3 de 4, 15:44

0 COUSINEAU, Liam
DUFOUR, Mikaél
YU, Brandon
RANGO, Benjamin
GOULET, Nathaniel
COTRUTA, Alexander
FEDDAG, Rayan
CHEN, Jayden
KOTB, Adam
LAGHNEJ, Mohamed Yassine
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Age

12
12
11
12

12
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

CAPI

SAMAK
SAMAK
SAMAK

JET
DDO
SAMAK
ELITE
ELITE
SAMAK
SAMAK
SAMAK
DDO
DDO

Série 2 de 4, 15:43

LEVI, Raphael
SHTEINVIL, Thomas
SHI, Ethan

LEBEAU, Edward
BRILLANT, Nikolas
BOUMEHDI, llyass
XIE, William Zhuochen
ISAC, Maxim
OUZRAR, Yanis
BIAN, Eric

o

1:00.83
53.58
1:00.77
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Série 4 de 4, 15:46
41.62 0 SHENG, Yan

40.57 1 BULOTA, Jules

39.99 2 AISSA, Anas

39.50 3 BEAUMONT, Samuel
39.18 4 LABRIE, Philippe

39.26 5 VILLANUEVA SONG, Luka
39.90 6 DO, Olivier

40.19 7 PUTIN, Nikolai

40.78 8 BIELOKOZ, Ivan

43.47 9 BILODEAU, Nathan

Age

11
11
11
12
12
13
11
12
11
11

11
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
11
12

SAMAK
GAMIN
SAMAK
CNHR
CNHR
SAMAK
SAMAK
CAPI
SAMAK
SAMAK

SAMAK
ELITE
SAMAK
BLUE
ELITE
SAMAK
SAMAK
SAMAK
SAMAK
GAMIN

52.30
51.29
45.90
45.08
44.14
44.49
45.28
49.09
51.83
53.53

38.83
38.61
37.59
34.28
30.77
33.74
35.83
37.69
38.64
39.03

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082

Registered to Club de Natation SAMAK
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