

Epreuve 108  
2025-11-16 - 15:41

Garçons, 50m Dos

11 - 13 ans  
Liste des séries

Série 1 de 4, 15:41				Série 2 de 4, 15:43			
	Age				Age		
0				0 LEVI, Raphael	11	SAMAK	52.30
1				1 SHTEINVIL, Thomas	11	GAMIN	51.29
2				2 SHI, Ethan	11	SAMAK	45.90
3 CÉLIMÈNE, Mathéo	12	CAPI	1:00.83	3 LEBEAU, Edward	12	CNHR	45.08
4 MOUSTAFA, Yassin	12	SAMAK	53.58	4 BRILLANT, Nikolas	12	CNHR	44.14
5 LOK, Liam	11	SAMAK	1:00.77	5 BOUMEHDI, Ilyass	13	SAMAK	44.49
6 GUAN, Felix	12	SAMAK	NT	6 XIE, William Zhuochen	11	SAMAK	45.28
7				7 ISAC, Maxim	12	CAPI	49.09
8				8 OUZRAR, Yanis	11	SAMAK	51.83
9				9 BIAN, Eric	11	SAMAK	53.53
<u>Série 3 de 4, 15:44</u>				<u>Série 4 de 4, 15:46</u>			
0 COUSINEAU, Liam	12	JET	41.62	0 SHENG, Yan	11	SAMAK	38.83
1 DUFOUR, Mikaël	13	DDO	40.57	1 BULOTA, Jules	13	ELITE	38.61
2 YU, Brandon	12	SAMAK	39.99	2 AISSA, Anas	13	SAMAK	37.59
3 RANGO, Benjamin	12	ELITE	39.50	3 BEAUMONT, Samuel	13	BLUE	34.28
4 GOULET, Nathaniel	12	ELITE	39.18	4 LABRIE, Philippe	13	ELITE	30.77
5 COTRUTA, Alexander	12	SAMAK	39.26	5 VILLANUEVA SONG, Luka	13	SAMAK	33.74
6 FEDDAG, Rayan	12	SAMAK	39.90	6 DO, Olivier	13	SAMAK	35.83
7 CHEN, Jayden	12	SAMAK	40.19	7 PUTIN, Nikolai	12	SAMAK	37.69
8 KOTB, Adam	12	DDO	40.78	8 BIELOKOZ, Ivan	11	SAMAK	38.64
9 LAGHNEJ, Mohamed Yassine	12	DDO	43.47	9 BILODEAU, Nathan	12	GAMIN	39.03